
Suitable for operations like water lifting, spraying 

in agricultural crops, horticulture crops, high rise 

plantation and coffee & tea plantation

Code  PSB26

Technical Description Features

• Sturdy/rugged construction

• All working parts lubricated with oil 

bath

• Heavy duty and efficient sprayer

• Stainless steel piston with oil bath 

lubrication

BILI HTP
CODE: PSB26

Material of construction

Pump revolution (rpm)

Suction capacity (lpm)

Normal working pressure (psi)

Maximum pressure (psi)

Power required (hp)

Dimension (mm (approx))

Net weight (kg (approx))

Cast Iron

800-1000

14-22

100-200

500

3

345x330x315

8.5

POWER OPERATED
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