

Suitable for operations like water lifting, spraying in agricultural crops, horticulture crops, high rise plantation and coffee & tea plantation

## **Technical Description**

Code	PSB26
Material of construction	Cast Iron
Pump revolution (rpm)	800-1000
Suction capacity (lpm)	14-22
Normal working pressure (psi)	100-200
Maximum pressure (psi)	500
Power required (hp)	3
Dimension (mm (approx))	345x330x315
Net weight (kg (approx))	8.5

## **Features**

- Heavy duty and efficient sprayer
- Stainless steel piston with oil bath lubrication
- Sturdy/rugged construction
- All working parts lubricated with oil bath